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LICENSE

NUMBER

/ 327

328
^

1215
i

1^32
f

1827
/•

2163
f

253k
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Kichols

Nicholson

Nichols

Tfficiho"}a

Hi chols

McholS
•

Hi chols

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ivev Washington
Leesville, S. C.
H. F.

Jexington, S. C.

James
Leesville, S. C.

Taa-nn

Leesville. S. C.

ML A.
Leesville. . S. C.

Le aphart

Leesville, S. C.

Alonzo
Steedman, 3. c.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Abney

Kelly

Roberson

Wise

Shealy

Der rf. ck

Gates
r

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lula

Leesville, S. C,
Lulia
Lexington,S. C,

Bertiia
Leesville, S. C.

Kl Tno-p-pia

Leesville. S. C.

Inez

Leesvillef S. C.

Catherine E.

T-eesvillft, S. C.

Lucile
Steedman, S, C.

HGE OF
HftN

AGE OF
WUMftN

21

19
22

21

22

19
2?
19

-22.
18
60
(SO
28
22

w
White

C
Colored

G

W

C

C

W

W

c
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1 . DATE APPLICATION BLED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Nov

Jan

Jan

Sept

Feb

net

Sep1

Day

2

22

20

10

28

ir

1(

.

Year

1912

1912

1915

1916

1917

1918

1919

1. BATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Nov

Jan

Jan

.3spt

Jlar_

Oct

Sept

Day | Year

3

2?

21L.

10

7

13

1̂

1912

1912

1915

JL316

_iau

1918

. 191(

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OP MARRIAGE

P. H. Hendrlx ^ p
Leesville , S.C.

N. F. Shipp, H.P.
Lexington. S. G.

F. H. Hendrix. H.P.
Leesville, S. C.

P. H. Hflnd-MT, T^.?E

Leesville, S. C.

Rev. -T- Dr flhaaly

Leesville, S. C.

Rev, V. Y. Boozer

Leesville. S. C.

Rev. W. M* Hallman
Steedman, S.C.
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